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EILAT/ILAN &
ASAF RAMON (LLER)

ILS RWY 01

ATIS 132.55
ACC 120.90
TWR 119.00

AD ELEV       288 ft 
HEIGHTS RELATED TO 
THR RWY 01 - ELEV   252 ft

V
A

R
 5

° 
E

 2
02

5

N

ELEV, ALT IN FEET
DIST IN NM
BRG ARE MAG

 DME REQUIRED

CAA AMENDMENT 1/25

C
H

A
N

G
E

S
: V

O
R

 L
O

T
 W

ith
dr

aw
n.

IAS (kt)  

RDL (RAM)   

90

194

110

195

130

196

150

197

170

200

185

201

Outbound table (MAX 185 KIAS) (MNM ALT 3 300)
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LLER ILS RWY 01
DME distanceTrue Azimut (Reference)Latitude  LongitudeSignificant Point

29º 45' 11.1"N 
035º 01' 13.9" E

RAM VOR/DME
(IAF)

10.90 DME RC*
13.46 DME RAM

193.73° (LOC01)
29º 32' 04.1"N 

034º 57' 36.9" E
YARON

(IF)
5.56 DME RC*
8.2 DME RAM

193.73° (LOC01)
29º 37' 16.1"N 

034º 59' 0.40" E
FAF

2.60 DME RAM
29º 42' 41.0"N 

035º 00' 34.8" E
MAPt

(GP INOP)

19.08 DME RAM007.10° (RAM)
30° 04' 10.0"N 

035° 03' 57.0" E
NURIT

* 0 at THR

3.00° (5.24%)Precision Final Approach - Descent angle (Slope)

5.32% (3.05°)Non Precision Final Approach – Slope (Descent angle)

HOLDING IDENTIFICATION
Turn DirectionOutbound Time /

Distance 
Altitude (ft)MAX IAS (Kts)Inbound 

Course/Track 
M° (T°)

Latitude  
Longitude

Holding Fix

R1 Min
-9 000

+6 000
185

185 
(190.1)

29° 45' 11"N 
035° 01' 14" E

RAM

R1 Min
-10 000
+5 000

215
185 

(190.2)
30° 04' 10"N 

035° 03' 57" E
NURIT

AIP
ISRAEL
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